
 

TABLE QUIZ 
 

Team Name:_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY THE FOLLOWING FILM TITLES AND 
THEIR MISSING FOODSTUFF: 

No. FILM (Year) FOODSTUFF 

e.g. Charlie and the _____ Factory (2005) Chocolate 

1 Space _____ (1996)  

2 _____ Flat (1942)  

3 Mr _____’s Holiday (2007)  

4 The _____ House Rules (1999)  

5 _____ and Cigarettes (2003)  

6 Fried Green _____ (1991)  

7 _____ Galore! (1949)  

8 Howard the _____ (1986)  

9  The _____ Eater (1964)  

10 Days of _____ and Roses (1962)  

11 With Six You Get _____ (1968)  

12 ______ Express (2008)   

13 Rumble _____ (1983)  

14 Cloudy with a Chance of ________ 
(2009) 

 

15 The Fortune _____ (1966)  

Your Score =  
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TABLE QUIZ 
 

Team Name:_________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

IDENTIFY THE FOLLOWING FILM TITLES AND 
THEIR MISSING FOODSTUFF: 

No. FILM (Year) FOODSTUFF 

e.g. Charlie and the _____ Factory (2005) Chocolate 

1 Space _____ (1996) Jam 

2 _____ Flat (1942) Tortilla 

3 Mr _____’s Holiday (2007) Bean 

4 The _____ House Rules (1999) Cider 

5 _____ and Cigarettes (2003) Coffee 

6 Fried Green _____ (1991) Tomatoes 

7 _____ Galore! (1949) Whisky 

8 Howard the _____ (1986) Duck 

9  The _____ Eater (1964) Pumpkin 

10 Days of _____ and Roses (1962) Wine 

11 With Six You Get _____ (1968) Eggroll 

12 ______ Express (2008)  Pineapple 

13 Rumble _____ (1983) Fish 

14 Cloudy with a Chance of ________ 
(2009) 

Meatballs 

15 The Fortune _____ (1966) Cookie 

Your Score =  
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